
Bericht Ja/Nein

1

2

3

2

9

22

9

19

19

22

19

9

24

7

2459:37

44:11

35:57

27:52

23:17

6

5

29

GoalsHome Team (A) Penalties

No. Family and Given Name       (+BP + C/A) Pos. L SoG # Time G A1 A2 GS P1 N1 N6N5N3N2P5P4P3P2 P6 N4 Time No. Min Offence Start End

Team Manager: A. Coach:Head Coach:

27 GASPERINI Luca GK 2 0 1 00:42 22 24 +1 22 29 3091924 2017377249 04:21

5

13

10

3

30

CATALDI Daniele

BERTIGNOLL Manuel   +A

ZUCAL Kevin

LAZZERI Moreno

CAFFI Alex

D

D

D

D

GK 1

3

1

2

4

0

0

0

0

0

2

3

4

9

29

29

29

EN

EQ

+1

+1

+1

24

7

19

9

24

19

19

9

22

22

9

29

29

29

9

96

10

22

24

29

14

24

24

19

19

30

30

30

30

30

33

67

72

62

25

22

62

62

22

17

62

33

49

37

27

66

25

27

72

49

37

17

14

20

20

20

20

51:36

45:54

39:44

30:56

17:03

56

9

56

2 CHARG 04:21 06:21

56

22

5

2

2

2

2

2

SLASH

SLASH

ELBOW

HOOK

BOARD

17:03

30:56

39:44

45:54

51:36

19:03

32:51

41:44

47:54

53:36

7

96

29

14

SULLMANN Michael

SULLMANN Alex

PELLETIER Steve

WILLEIT Christian

F

D

D

D

0

0

0

0

10

9

8

7

53:49

51:36

9

5

2

10

HC Neumarkt Riwega

CHARG

MISC

53:49

53:36

53:58

60:00

17

16

12

9

PEITI Matteo

SIMONAZZI Markus

DORIGATTI Enrico

LOCATIN Rudi

F

F

F

F

1

3

3

1

0

0

0

0

14

13

12

11

56

24

22

21

19

WALTER Hannes

MARGONI Stefano

BUSTREO Paolo   +C

STEINER Tobias

KILPATRICK Jimmy

F

F

F

F

F

3

2

1

4

2

0

0

0

0

0

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

TONIATTI Claudio EKRT MartinKIVELÄ Teppo

OFFICIAL GAME SHEET

DateEvent Venue Start: Spectators: Game No.:Inter-National-League 2013/14 Würtharena 2013-09-21 19:30 573 7

Referee:

Referee:

Sign. Manager B:

Linesman:

Sign. Manager A:

Linesman: Goal Judge:

Sign. Scorekeeper:

Goal Judge:

Timekeeper:

Sign. Referee:

Scorekeeper:

AGOSTA Cristina

Bertignoll Johannes

Period G A:B SHGF A:BPPGF A:BPIM A:BSOG A:B GKA1 EBGGKB2GKB1EGAGKA2

1

TOTAL

GWS

OVT

3

2

1-0

2-3

3-1

5-9

13-5

6-5

16-0

4-8

4-4

0-1

3-1

1-0

0-0

6-4

0-0

0-0 5

6

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

4

10

5

0

0

0

0

0

0

25-19 24-12 4-2 0-0 15 0 0 19 0 0

GKA MIP GA GKB MIP GA

30

27

60:00

00:00 0

4

28

20

00:00

59:28

0

5

Start of game: 19:30 21:33End of game:

Timeout A: 53:58 Timeout B: 58:47

Game Supervisor

Game Summary Goalkeepers ChangesGoalkeepers Records

-

20

-

20

-

30

30

30

60:00

59:37

59:05

Time GKA GKB

00:00

3

3

2

4

22

33

37

17

33

49

53:58

53:36

50:58

6

5

25

GoalsVisiting Team (B) Penalties

No. Family and Given Name       (+BP + C/A) Pos. L SoG # Time G A1 A2 GS P1 N1 N6N5N3N2P5P4P3P2 P6 N4 Time No. Min Offence Start End

Team Manager: A. Coach:Head Coach:

20 PUS Uros GK 1 0 1 32:51 67 +1 67 25 20273733 3096222916 00:23

24

37

25

17

28

SODRZNIK Klemen

KAR Luka   +A

CAMPA Andraz   +A

SCAP Luka

ANTONIC Ziga

D

D

D

D

GK 2

1

3

1

2

0

0

0

0

0

2

3

4 22

67

+1

EQ

EQ

17

33

49

33

22

37

22

67

62

67

37

72

27

88

66

20

20

20

96

10

16

24

29

3

14

12

14

22

56

12

16

56

30

30

30

36:41

35:37

26:47

22:50

04:21

66

72

13

2 ELBOW 00:23 00:42

66

25

24

2

2

2

2

2

BOARD

CROSS

CROSS

HI-ST

SLASH

04:21

22:50

26:47

35:37

36:41

06:21

23:17

27:52

35:57

38:41

13

88

74

72

DOVIC Anze

KRIVEC Matic

PRUSNIK Rok

JANCAR Matic

F

D

D

D

0

0

0

0

10

9

8

7

HK Playboy Slavija

23

22

21

14

PENE Andraz

ZAGORC PILKO Tilen

HALER Uros

JAVORNIK Blaz

F

F

F

F

4

1

4

3

0

0

0

0

14

13

12

11

66

62

61

49

38

33

27

ZDESAR Jaka

JURIC Luka

SNOJ Rok   +C

REZEK Gregor

SIMUNOVIC Luka

HUMAR Nik

SOTLAR Jure

GORSE Enes

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

4

1

3

2

2

1

4

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

BOBNARIC Zdravko AUGUSTINCIC Jaka

67


